COLD DRINKS/
SOGUK IGECEKLER

BOTTLED WATER (smaLL)
CHURCHILL

MINERAL WATER
GRAPEFRUIT

COCA COLA (LisHT/zERD)
GAPPY (APRICOT/PEACH/CHERRY)
ICE TEA (LEMON/PEACH)

HOME MADE LEMONADE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE

ReclBull ENERGY DRINK
SUGARFREE

WHITE/YELLOW epmoN
BORGANICS Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon
Tonic Water
Viva Mate

TEA & HERBAL TEA

TEA (LARGE)
GINAMON MILK cTarcinLi sim)
CINNAMON cTarcin)

ROSESHIP (kus Burnu) /
DAISY TEA tpapatya cavn) /
HOT COFFEE

TURKISH COFFEE

(MEHMET EFENDI/0ZA/)

ESPRESSO0/DOUBLE ESPRESSO
FILTER COFFEE

AMERICANO

NESCAFE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

AROMATIC LATTE (vANILLA/CARAMEL)
HOT CHOCOLATE (HAZELNUT/CARAMEL)
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
BAILEY’S COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

COLD COFFEE

ICE AMERICANO

ICE LATTE

ICE COFFEE FRAPPE
HAZELNUT FRAPPE

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
ICE MOCHA CHILLER

GIN (TONIC/SODA/LIME)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GREENALLS

GREENALLS WILD BERRY
BEEFEATER/ PINK

GORDON’S
BOTANIST
HENDRICK'S

PLYMOUTH
ROKU
MONKEY

GREEN TEA (vesiL cav)
SAGE TEA (apa cayn

20.00
100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
120.00

100.00

40.00
100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

50.00

70.00

90.00

90.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
180.00
180.00
200.00

90.00
90.00
90.00
100.00
120.00
120.00

GLASS
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00

200.00
250.00

200.00
200.00
250.00

ALCHOLIC BEVERAGES
ALKOLLU ICECEKLER

EFES 33cL

EFES MALT socL
EFES FICI socL

OZEL SERI EFES socL
BOMONTI FiLTRESIZ soct
HEINEKEN 33cL
BECKS socL

MILLER 33cL
CORONA 33cL
BUDWEISER 50cL
STRONGBOW 50cL
MEXICAN BEER 5o0cL
GUINNESS socL
DESPERADO socL

WHISKEY / VISKILER

BALLANTINES
J&aB
JAMESON

JIM BEAM
BELL'S
WHITE HORSE
RED LABEL

GRAND'S
DEWAR’S CARIBBEAN SMOOTH WHISKY 8 YRS
JACK DANIEL'S

GENTLEMAN JACK
DEWAR’S WHISKY 12 YRS
TAMNAVULIN WINE CASK
TAMNAVULIN DOUBLE CASK

TAMNAVULIN SHERRY CASK
JURA 12 YO
BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL

DIMPLE

CHIVAS 18Y
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
MACALLAN
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

VODKA

VODKA (RED BULL / JUICE)
ABSOLUT

SMIRNOFF

FINLANDIA

RUSSIAN (STANDARD / BOLD )
SMIRNOFF (NORTH / BLACK / GOLD)
GREY GROOSE

BELEVEDERE

CIROC

ABSOLUT ELYX

CRYSTAL HEAD

100.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
160.00
130.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
200.00

GLASS

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00

250.00
400.00

400.00
1000.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00



LIQUER

TIA MARIA

BAILEYS

MALIBU

MARTINI (DRY/BIANCO/ROSSO/FIERO)
BACARDI

SAFARI

KAHLUA

ARCHERS
DISARONNO

HAVANA CLUB
ABSENT

CAMPARI

SOUTHERN COMFORD

COCTAILS/KOKTEYLLER

FRUIT JUICE COCKTAIL(NO ALCOHOL)
MIX JUICE

MOJITO

BACARDI, MINT, LIME, BROWN SUGAR
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

JACK DANIEL'S, SOUR MIX, LEMON
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

VODKA, CIN, TEKILA, ORANGE JUICE
SEX ON THE BEACH

VODKA, TEQUILA, ARCHERS, ORANGE JUICE
COSMOPOLITAN
VODKA,COINTREAU,LEMON, BLUEBERRIES
PINA COLADA

MALIBU, ROM, CREAM, PINEAPPLE
MARGARITA

TEQUILA, LIMON JUICE, COINTREAU
JAGER ATOMIC BOMB
VODKA,JAGERMEISTER, REDBULL
BALYOZ

VODKA, VISKI, BRANDY, CLI, COINTREAU
MAI TAI

RUM,COINTREAU , SUGAR SYRUP, HAZELNUT SYRUP LEMON, PINEAPPLE , MINT

BOULEVARDIER

BOURBON,MARTINI ROSE,CAMPARI
GODFATHER

WHISKEY, AMARETTO

DAIQUIRI

WHITE RUM,LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP
BLUE LAGOON

VODKA, BLUE CURACAO, LEMON JUICE,TONIC
NEGRONI

GIN, MARTINI ROSE,CAMPARI,ORANGE
KAMIKAZE

VODKA,TRIPLE SEC,SUGAR SYRUP, LEMON JUICE
CUBA LIBRE

BACARDI, COLA, LIME JUICE

WHITE RUSSIAN

VODKA, KAHLUA, MILK

BLACK RUSSIAN

VODKA, KAHLUA, COLA

TEQUILA SUNRISE

TEQUILA, ORANCE JUICE, GRENADINE

GIN FIZZ

GIN, LIME JUICE, MINERAL WATER
APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ, SPARKLING WINE , MINERAL WATER, FRESH ORANCE JUICE
SHAKER

SANGRIA

SANGRIA (RED, BEYAZ, ROSSO)

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

250.00

200.00

SPECIAL COCKTAILS

LOCALE SPORTS BAR 220.00
JACK DANIEL'S, SAFARI, AMARETTO, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE

PINEAPPLE COCKTAIL 220.00
MANGO & BANANA LIQUOR, PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE JUICE

COCONUT COCKTAIL 220.00
BATI DA COCO, MALIBU, MILK, CREAM

DETOX COCKTAIL 220.00
APPLE VODKA, MARTINI BIANCO, LIMONCELLO, CUCUMBER, APPLE SAUCE

FIT - FORM £20-00
BRITVIC GINGER, LIME JUICE, MARTINI BIANCO, GIN

ALABAMA SLAMMER 220.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT, AMARETTO, GIN, ORANGE JUICE

COURVOISIER 300.00
REMMY MARTIN V.S.0.P 380.00
MARTEL 300.00
HENNESY 300.00
TEQUILA OLMEGA / GOLD 100.00
B52 150.00
TEQUILA CHOCOLATE 150.00
PATRON/ SILVER, REPOSADO 150.00
JAGERMEISTER 100.00
JACK DANIEL HONEY 150.00
JACK DANIELS APPLE 150.00
JK FIRE 150.00
D0G.COM/voDKa,LEMON JUICE,TABASCO 150.00
BLOWJOB/ AMARETTO,BAILEYS,CREAM 150.00
BABY GUINNESS/cHoco oLMEGA,BAILEYS 150.00
GAI._ILE(]/ MARTINI RoSE,cAMPARI,LEMON 150.00
5'LI SHOT 400.00
8°Li SHOT 650.00
12'LI SHOT 900.00
RED WINE / KIRMIZI SARAP  6usss / sorne
VILLA DOLUCA 180.00 / 700.00
MAISON 180.00 / 700.00
PASQUA 180.00 / 700.00
DLC OKUzG06z0 180.00 / 700.00
DLGC MOSKADO 180.00 / 700.00
SELECTION 250.00 /1000.00
BOTTEGA MERLOT 180.00 / 700.00
BOTTEGA CABERNET SAUV 180.00 / 700.00
SARAFIN SHIRAZ 000.00 /1300.00
SARAFIN CABERNET SAU. 000.00 /1300.00
SARAFIN MERLOT 000.00 /1300.00
WHITE WINE / BEYAZ SARAP  ¢iass  morne
VILLA DOLUCA 180.00 / 700.00
MAISON 180.00 / 700.00
PASQUA 180.00 / 700.00
CANKAYA 180.00 / 750.00
VILLA DOLUCA ROSE 180.00 / 700.00
SELECTION 250.00 / 1000.00
SARAFIN CHARDONNAY 00.00 / 1300.00
SARAFIN SAUVIGNON BLANC 00.00 / 1300.00
MATEUS 180.00 / 700.00
DLC MOSKADO 180.00 / 700.00
BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO 180.00 / 700.00
BOTTEGA CHARDONNAY 180.00 / 700.00
CHAMPAGNE GLASS  BOTTLE
PROSECCO 200.00 1200.00
CAFE DE PARIS 1500.00
MUMM CORDON ROUGE 2500.00
MOET & CHANDON 6000.00
BOTTEGA 2500.00



